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Pine River 201542 F | #TAETHE HMERE | STiurAETES 2,000 | 201543 | $10.3000 $20,600.0000 10,273,500
Capital 26 H M &y A 16 H
Management PTETHE HMERE | STurAETES 104,500 | 20154 3 | $10.3400 | $1,080,530.0000 10,378,000
L.P. i & H 16 H
TTETHE HirgE | SIuTETES 19,000 | 201543 | $10.3600 | $196,840.0000 10,397,000
it &) A 16 H
PTTETHE HirgE | SIuiTETES 33,000 | 20154 3 | $10.3800 | $342,540.0000 10,430,000
Fit &) A 16 H
PTTETHE HirghE | SIuTETES 8,000 | 20154 3 | $10.3900 $83,120.0000 10,438,000
Fit &) A 16 H




PTTETE HirgE | SIUITETES 236,500 | 2015423 | $10.4000 | $2,459,600.0000 10,674,500
i &) H16 H

PTETHE HMEmlE | STtATES 7,500 | 2015 4£3 | $10.4200 $78,150.0000 10,682,000
Mt | H16 H

TTETE HirgnE | SIuiTETES 22,000 | 201543 | $10.4400 | $229,680.0000 10,704,000
Mt | H16 H

TTETE HirgnE | SIuiTETES 5,000 | 201543 | $10.4500 $52,250.0000 10,709,000
Mt | H16 H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 23,500 | 20154 3 | $10.4600 | $245,810.0000 10,732,500
Mt | H16 H

TTETE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 500 | 201543 | $10.4700 $5,235.0000 10,733,000
fit | H1e H

PTETHE HiERE | STITETAES 8,500 | 20154 3 | $10.4800 $89,080.0000 10,741,500
fit | H1e H

fTETHE HigRlE | SIITETES 94,500 | 201543 | $10.5000 | $992,250.0000 10,836,000
i &) H16H

fTETHE HiRlE | SIITETES 4,000 | 201543 | $10.5200 $42,080.0000 10,840,000
i &y H16H

PTETHE HignlE | ST TES 1,000 | 201543 | $10.5300 $10,530.0000 10,841,000
i &y H16H

PTETHE HigRE | SIITETES 52,000 | 201543 | $10.5400 | $548,080.0000 10,893,000
i &y H16 H
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PTTETE HirgE | SIUITETES 73,000 | 201543 | $10.5600 | $770,880.0000 10,966,000
i &) H16 H
PTETHE HirgnlE | SITETES 1,000 | 201543 | $10.5700 $10,570.0000 10,967,000
Mt | H16 H
PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 13,000 | 201543 | $10.5800 | $137,540.0000 10,980,000
Mt | H16 H
PTETHE HiERE | SIITETAES 500 | 2015 4£ 3 | $10.5900 $5,295.0000 10,980,500
Mt | H16 H
PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 5,500 | 201543 | $10.6000 $58,300.0000 10,986,000
Mt | H16 H
PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 4,000 | 201543 | $10.6200 $42,480.0000 10,990,000
fit | H16 H
PTETHE HiERE | STITETAES 4,000 | 201543 | $10.6400 $42,560.0000 10,994,000
fit | H16 H
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Pine River Capital Management L.P..2#4%H Pine River Capital Management LLC #EAHYA



